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Committee Report Form

Committee Name:  ALISE/LMC Paper Award

Report Date:  10/24/2013
Committee Chair (Name, School, Email): Sarah Park Dahlen, St. Catherine University, spark@stkate.edu (2014)

Members (Name, School, & Email):

1. Jamie Campbell Naidoo, University of Alabama, jcnaidoo@slis.ua.edu 
2. Patricia Overall, University of Arizona, overall@u.arizona.edu
3. Sue Kimmel, Old Dominion University, skimmel@odu.edu
4. Anna Nielsen, Boston College, nielsena@gmail.com
1. This award is administered through the Youth Service SIG and the School Library Media SIG. Committee members are selected by the chair
Previous Chairs (Name, School, & Email):

5. Anne Perrault, Buffalo (2013), amp 33@buffalo.edu and Marcia Mardis, FSU (2013) mmardis@fsu.edu

6. Patricia Overall, University of Arizona (2012) overall@u.arizona.edu and Kathy Latrobe, University of Oklahoma klatrobe@ou.edu (2012)
7. Jamie Naidoo, Alabama, jcnaidoo@slis.ua.edu, and Brian Sturm, UNC Chapel Hill, sturm@ils.unc.edu, (2011)  

Terms of Reference:

1. Select the recipient of the ALISE/LMC Paper Award

Minimum Expectations for Current Year:

1. Select the recipient of the ALISE/LMC Paper Award

2. Document procedures for guidance of future chairs

Major Accomplishments: 

1. 4 members were chosen from the YS and SLM SIGs     


2. Sharon McQueen’s paper, A Permanent and Significant Contribution: The Life of May Hill Arbuthnot, was chosen as the winner of the ALISE/LMC Paper Award.     


3.      


Action Areas Pending:

1. To alert the scholars who submitted a paper about whether or not their papers were chosen.     


2.      


3.      


Issues of Concern:

1. Low number of submissions.      


2.      


3.      


Recommendations to the Board (if any):
1.      


2.      


3.      


(Attach additional sheets as needed.)
Please return to your Board Liaison Melissa Gross, Florida State, mgross@fsu.edu (2014) and ALISE headquarters (contact@alise.org.)

Note: Annual Reports from previous years will be made available to current committee chairs via the online committee chairs resource page located on ALISE.org.
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